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TurboTorch® air acetylene
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Pl-3A 
(0386-0874)

Pl-5A 
(0386-0818)

Pl-8A 
(0386-0819)

Pl-12A 
(0386-0820)

exTreme™ self lighTing rePlacemenT TiPs
Increase the range of your torch kit with additional self lighting tips.  All TurboTorch tips feature an orifice screw that can be 
easily removed for simple cleaning or replacement, extending the life of the tip. 

3A-tE
(0386-1059)

5A-tE 
(0386-1064)

12A-tE 
(0386-1066)

8A-tE 
(0386-1065)

With Color 
Coded "O" Rings

Red for Acetylene
1407-0310

tip 
no. 

tip Size Gas flow Soft Solder Silver Solder
replacement  

Orifice
replacement  

tip btu
in. MM @14 PSi      (0.9 bAr) 

  SCfh           M3/hr in. MM in. MM

PL-3A 3/16 5.0 3.6  .31 1/4-1 10-25 1/8-1/2 3-12 OR-A3     0386-1001 3A-TE 1,280
PL-5A 1/4 6.4 5  .42 3/4-1 1/2 20-40 1/4-3/4 10-20 OR-A8     0386-1003 5A-TE 2,080
PL-8A 5/16 7.9 7  .59 1-2 25-50 1/2-1 15-30 –              0305-0511 8A-TE 2,520
PL-12A 3/8 9.5 9  .76 2-4 50-90 1-2 25-50 OR-T-6     0386-1024 12A-TE 3,360


